STATE OF

PDC Energy - Ursula #2 Form 27 Addendum

1 message

Christine Wasko <cwasko@tasman-geo.com>
To: "Gintautas - DNR, Peter" <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>

COLORADO Gintautas - DNR, Peter <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>

RECEIVED 02/04/2016
PROJECT 9281
Document #: 2211266

Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 5:45 PM

Cc: Karen Olson <Karen.Olson@pdce.com>, Mark Longhurst <Mark.Longhurst@pdce.com>, Zack Liesenfeld
<Zack.Liesenfeld@pdce.com>, Randall Ferguson <Randall.Ferguson@pdce.com>

PDC Energy, Inc.
Ursula #2 Tank Battery
NENE S28 T2N R66W
API #: 05-123-09920
Remediation #: 9281

Form 27 Addendum: Summary of Remediation Activities

Good Evening Mr. Gintautas —

On behalf of PDC Energy, please find attached a Form 27 Addendum for the above-referenced site.

Please let me know if you need any additional information.

Thank you,

Christine Wasko

Project Manager

Tasman Geosciences
6899 Pecos Street - Unit C
Denver, CO 80221

Cell - 720 409 8791

Office - 303 487 1228
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